ALPS ALPINE CO., LTD.
Revised 2021/11/11
Confidential
GLULM Series (2.5x2.0x1.2mm)
LiqualloyTM Power Inductor
Technical Data Sheet
Confidential
Specification

(μH)
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
AC Resistance
(mΩ)
Typ.
Saturation
Current
Idc1 (A)
Max.(Typ.)
Heat Rating
Current
Idc2 (A)
Max. (Typ.)
GLULMR2201A 0.22 11 (  9  ) 18 5.2 ( 6.5 ) 5.5 ( 7.0 )
GLULM1R001A 1.0 40 ( 33 ) 59 3.0 ( 3.8 ) 3.1 ( 3.9 )
GLULM1R501A 1.5 60 ( 50 ) 85 2.4 ( 3.0 ) 2.7 ( 3.4 )
GLULM2R201A 2.2 82 ( 68 ) 128 2.2 ( 2.7 ) 2.3 ( 2.9 )
GLULM4R701A 4.7 186 ( 155 ) 286 1.5 ( 1.9 ) 1.4 ( 1.8 )
Revised 2021/11/11
Confidential
Typical Inductance & Q
vs. Frequency